

Public Road Urban Janta Chowk To Gangauli for

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RRMP/24-25/DBF-2/05

Dardhanga-2

DIVISION

MB.No- 1629

Manifachhi

SUB-DIVISION

Agency- Viyarthi Construction Pvt Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work:- Construction with Maintenance of work from paid Road. Ujjain Janta Chowk to Gangauni tal in Manigachchi block.				
Name of agency:- Vidharthu Const Private Limited, Addl - Nand vihar colony, Mithanpura, Rajnana Dist - Madhya Pradesh, 842002.				
Agreement No:- 02/KM.P.9/25-26				
Acreege No:- PRGMP/24-25 Northward				
2/05 (in Manigachchi Block)				
Date of completion:- 06-05-2025				
Rate of Agreement:- 2.93% below from BOP Rate.				
ABSTRACT OF COST				
1/1 Pro and fixing of bench mark Pillars -- do -- do all Job				
01 Nos vide TMP/P-09@				
			Rs 4733.14	4733.00
2/2 Pro & fixing of Reference mark Pillars -- do -- do all Job				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
04 Nos vide TMP/P-09 @				
		Rs-2193.23		8773.00
(5/3) clearing and grubbing road land. -- do -- do all job				
0.228 hect vide TMP/P-09 @				
		Rs-73248.75		46700.00
(5/4) Pro and fixing of typical MMSBY informentary sign board. -- do -- do all job				
02 Nos vide TMP/P-09 @				
		Rs-13912.92		27826.00

(5/7) Corbst of unreinforced				
Plain Cement Concrete				
Pavement. -- do -- do all job				
356.77 m vide TMP/P-12 @				
		Rs-7401.90		2640776.00

(6/9) Reinforced cement concrete				
M15 Grade Kilometre Stone do. -- do -- do all job				
02 Nos vide TMP/P-12 @				
		Rs-2922.95		5846.00

(6/10) Reinforced Cement Concrete				
M15 Grade 200m Stone do. -- do -- do all job				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
vide Q5 NOSTMP/P-120				
		Rs 787.67	-	3938.00
(7/16) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic compound -- do -- do -- all Job				
151.8m ² wide TMP/P 120				
		Rs 752.06	-	114162.00
		Total Rs =		2822754.00
Labour 088 1.1' =				28228.00
Signature Fee =				38717.00
add G.S.T 18.1'				= 520145.00

Total Rs = 3409844.00

less 2.93% below 120m² = 99908.00

Net Total Rs = 3309936.00

plz
20-09-2025
J.E

120915
K6

Continuation